AGENCY

LEWIS UNIVERSITY
LEWIS UNIVERSITY
LEWIS UNIVERSITY
LEWIS UNIVER - LOCAL

Created Friday January 14th, 2022

BADGE DATE

2/3/22
2/3/22
2/3/22
1/24122

ROOM

801
801
801
BBLK

Courtrooms preceded with the letter "A" are located at the Court Annex Building, 57 N. Ottawa Street.

STATE OF ILLINOIS

TWELFTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT COURT

WILL COUNTY, ILLINOIS

ANDREA LYNN CHASTEEN, CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT
MUNICIPALITY TRIAL SCHEDULE - LEWIS UNIVERSITY PD

TIME

9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
1:00:00 PM

NAME

HAWKINS KELVIN
HAWKINS KELVIN
HAWKINS KELVIN
CHARLES EMONI

TICKET

CASE

2021CF001484
2021CF001484
2021CF001484
20210V001750

CT.

P W N P

Courtrooms preceded with the letter "R" are located at River Valley Justice Center, 3200 McDonough Street.
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DESC

AGG DOMESTIC BATTERY/STRANGLE
DOMESTIC BATTERY/BODILY HARM
DOMESTIC BTRY/PHYSICAL CONTACT
BATTERY

TYPE

PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
BENCH TRIAL



