STATE OF ILLINOIS TWELFTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT COURT

WILL COUNTY, ILLINOIS

ANDREA LYNN CHASTEEN, CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT MUNICIPALITY TRIAL SCHEDULE - LEWIS UNIVERSITY PD

AGENCY	BADGE	DATE	ROOM	TIME	NAME	TICKET	CASE	CT.	DESC	TYPE
LEWIS UNIVERSITY		2/3/22	801	9:00:00 AM	HAWKINS KELVIN		2021CF001484	1	AGG DOMESTIC BATTERY/STRANGLE	PRETRIAL
LEWIS UNIVERSITY		2/3/22	801	9:00:00 AM	HAWKINS KELVIN		2021CF001484	2	DOMESTIC BATTERY/BODILY HARM	PRETRIAL
LEWIS UNIVERSITY		2/3/22	801	9:00:00 AM	HAWKINS KELVIN		2021CF001484	3	DOMESTIC BTRY/PHYSICAL CONTACT	PRETRIAL
LEWIS UNIVER - LOCAL		1/24/22	BBLK	1:00:00 PM	CHARLES EMONI		2021OV001750	1	BATTERY	BENCH TRIAL

Courtrooms preceded with the letter "A" are located at the Court Annex Building, 57 N. Ottawa Street.

Courtrooms preceded with the letter "R" are located at River Valley Justice Center, 3200 McDonough Street.